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OTHER CCT | * OTHER DIM OPTIONS | ** OTHER FINISHING COMBINATIONS » PLEASE CONSULT

WT RAL 9016 NT RAL 9005 MATERIAL BR ABSBC

A343-00-10-  |  WT  |  NT  |  BC  |

A343-00-20-  |  WT  |  NT  |  BC  |

A343-00-11-  |  WT  |  NT  |  BC  |

A343-00-21-  |  WT  |  NT  |  BC  |

INCL

6,3 W

6,3 W

6,3 W

6,3 W

P

2700 K

2700 K

3000 K

3000 K

CCT

93 %

93 %

93 %

93 %

LOR

570 Lm

570 Lm

630 Lm

630 Lm

Flux

700 mA

700 mA

700 mA

700 mA

I

35 º

1000

Ø37

50
00

4747
M

IN
. 1

00
 (D

IM
)

M
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. 1
30

35

ART

LAMP

BASE

1000
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4747
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)

M
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30

35

ART direct & indirect

Ø37

LAMP

BASE

ART DIRECT & INDIRECT

MacAdam 
Step 3

IP 20 CRI>90 L80B10 
> 60.000 hV240

220
2 X Ø 50Ø62

Direct & Indirect
ART

Lamp

Base

NT NT

WT

WTWT

FINISHING** Lamp Base

BC

DALI

UGR < 19

+
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» PLEASE CONSULT

COLOUR MATERIAL BR ABS

OTHER CCT | * OTHER DIM OPTIONS | ** OTHER FINISHING COMBINATIONS » PLEASE CONSULT

WT RAL 9016 NT RAL 9005 BC

1000

Ø37

50
00

4747
M

IN
. 1

00
 (D

IM
)

M
IN

. 1
30

35

ART

LAMP

BASE

1000

50
00

4747
M

IN
. 1

00
 (D

IM
)

M
IN

. 1
30

35

ART direct & indirect

Ø37

LAMP

BASE

ART

Lamp

Base

A342-00-10-  |  WT  |  NT  |  BC  |

A342-00-20-  |  WT  |  NT  |  BC  |

A342-00-11-  |  WT  |  NT  |  BC  |

A342-00-21-  |  WT  |  NT  |  BC  |

ART

INCL

6,3 W

6,3 W

6,3 W

6,3 W

P

2700 K

2700 K

3000 K

3000 K

CCT

93 %

93 %

93 %

93 %

LOR

570 Lm

570 Lm

630 Lm

630 Lm

Flux

700 mA

700 mA

700 mA

700 mA

I

35 ºMacAdam 
Step 3

IP 20 CRI>90 L80B10 
> 60.000 hV240

220
2 X Ø 50Ø62

NT NT

WT

WTWT

FINISHING** Lamp Base

BC

DALI

UGR < 19

+
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